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2 Keynotes

2 Product Management updates

3 Customer Panels

9 Customer Stories
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Guest Speakers

Oracle Autonomous Database Customer Panelists

Oracle Analytics Customer Panelists

Oracle Cloud Infrastructure Customer Panelists

Eng. Bander Awad
Al-Habshan
Chief Information Officer
Ma’aden

Layanah
Al-Wreikat
Business Development Manager
JoPACC

Amin M 
Aljaber
General Manager, IT
Al Jomaih Automotive 
Company

George Eapen
Group CIO
Petrofac

Maroun Sader
Business Intelligence & Technical 
Architect Manager,
Fine Hygienic Holding

Christian Maar
CEO
11880 Solutions AG

Mark Mumo
Senior Manager,
Business Engagement, 
Safaricom

Awad El-Sidiq
Team Leader AI and Analytics,
ADNOC Distribution

Johan Pretorius
General Manager, Enterprise 
Performance Management,
MTN
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Sponsor Keynote Speaker

Himanshu Saluja
Business Development 
Director - Asia & EMEA,

Intel Corporation
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Oracle Speakers

Andrew Sutherland
SVP, Business Development 

Systems & Technology, EMEA

Reiner Zimmermann
VP, Product Management, 
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Mohamed Alojaimi
Technology Senior Director, Cloud 
Business Development, MEACEE

Shireen Pillay
Cloud Sales Leader, 
Oracle South Africa

Philippe Lions
Senior Director, Product 

Management - Analytics Platform

Keith Laker
Senior Principal Product Manager
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Agenda

Time (GST) Session Title

12:00 PM

Welcome & Introduction
Reiner Zimmermann, VP - Product Management, Oracle Global Leaders Program, Oracle 

&
Shireen Pillay, Cloud Sales Leader, Oracle South Africa

12:10 PM
Oracle Keynote

Andrew Sutherland, SVP, Business Development Systems & Technology, EMEA, Oracle

12:30 PM

Oracle Cloud Infrastructure Customer Panel 
Moderator: Mohamed Alojaimi, Technology Senior Director, Cloud Business Development, MEACEE, Oracle

Eng. Bander Awad Al-Habshan, Chief Information Officer, Ma’aden
Layanah Al-Wreikat, Business Development Manager, Jordan Payments & Clearing Company
Amin M Aljaber, General Manager, Information Technology, Al Jomaih Automotive Company

1:10 PM
Oracle Autonomous Database Product Management Updates

Keith Laker, Senior Principal Product Manager, Oracle

1:30 PM

Oracle Autonomous Database Customer Panel 
Moderator: Keith Laker, Senior Principal Product Manager, Oracle

George Eapen, Group CIO, Petrofac
Maroun Sader, Business Intelligence & Technical Architect Manager, Fine Hygienic Holding

Christian Maar, CEO, 11880 Solutions AG

2:10 PM
Oracle Analytics Product Management Updates

Philippe Lions, Senior Director, Product Management - Analytics Platform, Oracle

2:30 PM

Oracle Analytics Customer Panel
Moderator: Reiner Zimmermann, VP - Product Management, Oracle Global Leaders Program, Oracle

Mark Mumo, Senior Manager, Business Engagement, Office of CIO, Safaricom
Awad El-Sidiq, Team Leader AI and Analytics, ADNOC Distribution

Johan Pretorius, General Manager, Enterprise Performance Management, MTN

3:10 PM
Sponsor Keynote - Intel Corporation

Himanshu Saluja, Business Development Director – Asia & EMEA, Intel Corporation

3:20 PM Q&A and Closing
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